
 
 

     LPCI Press Contacts 
 

 

 
 

Jon Ungerer, LPCI Coordinator 

785-562-5343 Ext. 1131 

202-306-5911 (c) 

jon.ungerer@ks.usda.gov 

 

Christian Hagen, LPCI Science Advisor 

541-410-0238 (c) 

Christian.Hagen@oregonstate.edu 

 

Sandra Murphy, LPCI Communications Specialist 

928-380-9489 (c) 

sandra.murphy@lpcinitiative.org 

 

Quenna Terry, NRCS Public Affairs Specialist and LPCI liaison 

806- 791-0581 

806-319-3659 (c) 

Quenna.Terry@tx.usda.gov 

 

 

NRCS State Leads for LPCI 
Colorado 

Chanda Pettie, state biologist 

chanda.pettie@co.usda.gov 

720-544-2804 

 

Kansas 

Andrew Burr, state biologist 

andy.burr@ks.usda.gov  

785-823-4593 

 

New Mexico 

Chris Hamilton, state biologist 

christopher.hamilton@nm.usda.gov 

505-761-4432 

 

Oklahoma 

Mike Sams, state biologist 

michael.sams@ok.usda.gov 

405-742-1239 

 

Texas 

Russell Castro, state biologist 

russell.castro@tx.usda.gov  

254-742-9982 

 

 

NRCS Public Affairs Specialists by State 
Colorado 

Petra Barnes, Colorado PAS 

petra.barnes@co.usda.gov 

720-544-2808 

 

Kansas 

Mary Shaffer, Kansas PAS 

mary.shaffer@ks.usda.gov 

785-823-4571 

 

New Mexico 

Rey Adame, New Mexico PAS 

rey.adame@nm.usda.gov 

505-761-4406 

 

Oklahoma 

Gary O'Neill, Oklahoma PAS 

gary.oneill@ok.usda.gov 

405-742-1220 

 

Texas 

Dee Ann Littlefield, Texas PAS 

DeeAnn.Littlefield@tx.usda.gov 

940-538-4681 
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